# Healy World ROADSHOW 2020

Due to Coronavirus, all roadshow and members' meetings will take place as **webinars.** 

## EVENT DETAILS Healy World Roadshow

0



Holistic Healthy Living with Healy

Due to Coronavirus, all roadshow and members' meetings will take place as webinars.

## Event

## Speaker

23/10/2020 Healy World Frequency Friday - Worldwide Online Meeting in English Language Central European Time: 12:00 PM Eastern Standard Time: 1:00 PM India Standard: 3:30 PM Japan Standard: 7:00 PM Philippine Time: 6:00 PM Indochina Time: 5:00 PM Australian Central Standard Time: 7:30 PM	Marcus Schmieke - Founder Healy World Christian Halper - Founder Healy World Frank Deyle - Chief Sales Officer Healy World Martin Wittmann - Chief Product Office Healy World Max Glöckner - Healy World Vice President Hong Curley - Healy World Leader (Member) Webinarjam registration link
23/10/2020 Healy World Frequency Friday - Worldwide Online Meeting in German Language Central European Time: 3:00 PM	Marcus Schmieke - Founder and Owner Christian Halper - Founder Healy World Frank Deyle - Chief Sales Officer Healy World Martin Wittmann - Chief Product Office Healy World Carsten Lange - Healy World Senior President (Member) Gerry van Zantfoort - Healy World President (Member) <u>Webinarjam registration link</u>
23/10/2020 Healy World USA Frequency Friday - Worldwide Online Meeting in English Language Central European Time: 6:00 PM Pacific Standard Time: 9:00 AM Mountain Standard Time: 10:00 AM Central Standard Time: 11:00 AM Eastern Standard Time: 12:00 PM	Marcus Schmieke - Founder and Owner Christian Halper - Founder Healy World Frank Deyle - Chief Sales Officer Healy World Martin Wittmann - Chief Product Office Healy World Sara Rodriguez - Healy World Director (Member) Ryan Conley - Healy World Leader (Member) Steven Keller - Healy World Leader (Member)

Webinarjam registration link

Due to Coronavirus, all roadshow and members' meetings will take place as webinars.

#### Event

### Speaker

06/11/2020 Healy World Frequency Friday – Worldwide Online Meeting in English Language

Central European Time: 12:00 PM Eastern Standard Time: 1:00 PM India Standard: 4:30 PM Japan Standard: 8:00 PM Philippine Time: 7:00 PM Indochina Time: 6:00 PM Australian Central Standard Time: 8:30 PM Marcus Schmieke – Founder and Owner Andreas Kornberger – Chief Executive Officer Healy World Frank Deyle – Chief Sales Officer Healy World

Webinarjam registration link

06/11/2020 Healy World Frequency Friday – Worldwide Online Meeting in German Language

Central European Time: 3:00 PM

Marcus Schmieke – Founder and Owner Andreas Kornberger – Chief Executive Officer Healy World Frank Deyle – Chief Sales Officer Healy World

Webinarjam registration link

06/11/2020 Healy World USA Frequency Friday – Worldwide Online Meeting in English Language

Central European Time: 6:00 PM Pacific Standard Time: 9:00 AM Mountain Standard Time: 10:00 AM Central Standard Time: 11:00 AM Eastern Standard Time: 12:00 PM Marcus Schmieke – Founder and Owner Andreas Kornberger – Chief Executive Officer Healy World Frank Deyle – Chief Sales Officer Healy World

Webinarjam registration link

Due to Coronavirus, all roadshow and members' meetings will take place as webinars.

#### Event

#### Speaker

20/11/2020 Healy World Frequency Friday -Marcus Schmieke - Founder and Owner Worldwide Online Meeting in English Language Andreas Kornberger - Chief Executive Officer Healy World Central European Time: 12:00 PM Frank Deyle - Chief Sales Officer Healy World Eastern Standard Time: 1:00 PM India Standard: 4:30 PM Webinarjam registration link Japan Standard: 8:00 PM Philippine Time: 7:00 PM Indochina Time: 6:00 PM Australian Central Standard Time: 8:30 PM 20/11/2020 Healy World Frequency Friday Marcus Schmieke - Founder and Owner - Worldwide Online Meeting in German Andreas Kornberger - Chief Executive Officer Language Healy World Frank Deyle - Chief Sales Officer Healy World Central European Time: 3:00 PM Webinarjam registration link 20/11/2020 Healy World USA Frequency Friday -Marcus Schmieke - Founder and Owner Worldwide Online Meeting in English Language Andreas Kornberger - Chief Executive Officer Healy World Central European Time: 6:00 PM Frank Deyle - Chief Sales Officer Healy World Pacific Standard Time: 9:00 AM Mountain Standard Time: 10:00 AM Webinarjam registration link Central Standard Time: 11:00 AM Eastern Standard Time: 12:00 PM

Due to Coronavirus, all roadshow and members' meetings will take place as webinars.

#### Event

#### Speaker

04/12/2020 Healy World Frequency Friday -Marcus Schmieke - Founder and Owner Worldwide Online Meeting in English Language Andreas Kornberger - Chief Executive Officer Healy World Central European Time: 12:00 PM Frank Deyle - Chief Sales Officer Healy World Eastern Standard Time: 1:00 PM India Standard: 4:30 PM Webinarjam registration link Japan Standard: 8:00 PM Philippine Time: 7:00 PM Indochina Time: 6:00 PM Australian Central Standard Time: 8:30 PM 04/12/2020 Healy World Frequency Friday Marcus Schmieke - Founder and Owner - Worldwide Online Meeting in German Andreas Kornberger - Chief Executive Officer Language Healy World Frank Deyle - Chief Sales Officer Healy World Central European Time: 3:00 PM Webinarjam registration link 04/12/2020 Healy World USA Frequency Friday -Marcus Schmieke - Founder and Owner Worldwide Online Meeting in English Language Andreas Kornberger - Chief Executive Officer Healy World Central European Time: 6:00 PM Frank Deyle - Chief Sales Officer Healy World Pacific Standard Time: 9:00 AM Mountain Standard Time: 10:00 AM Webinarjam registration link Central Standard Time: 11:00 AM Eastern Standard Time: 12:00 PM



## Healy – Your Opportunity!



Healy is not only your companion on the way to more well-being, but can it also change your life from a professional point of view.

As a Healy World Member you can build an attractive extra income as well as a long-term passive income.\*

Join in and benefit from your positive recommendations!

There are also attractive customer referral programs for Healy customers to receive further benefits.

Ask the Healy World Member who gave you this brochure about Healy World's earning opportunities or referral programs.

All rights reserved. Publication - especially on the Internet, electronic duplication and reprinting, including in extract form, is prohibited. Exceptions only with permission of Healy World GmbH.

Image sources: shutterstock.com Version: 01/2020 - © 2020 Healy World GmbH

Disclaimer: Healy is a medical device for the treatment of pain in chronic pain, fibromyalgia, skeletal pain and migraine, as well as for the supportive treatment of mental illnesses such as depression, anxiety and related sleep disorders. All other applications of Healy are not recognized by conventional medicine due to lack of evidence in the sense of conventional medicine.

\*As with any business, your results as Healy member may vary, and will be based on your individual capacity, business experience and expertise. There are no guarantees concerning the level of success you may experience as a Healy World Member.



• Healy World GmbH Tauentzienstraße 9 (C/O Europe Center) 10789 Berlin - Germany

info@healy.de











Healy World GmbH | Tauentzienstraße 9 (C/O Europe Center) | 10789 Berlin | Germany | T.+ 49 30 54905949 - 1 | www.healy.eu